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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 931 ZANOTTI A. 1:51.457
Migliore

1 2:11.511 11:55:28.315

2 2:16.284 11:57:44.599

3 1:59.533 11:59:44.132

4 1:53.458 12:01:37.590

5 2:21.047 12:03:58.637

6 2:00.389 12:05:59.026

7 1:51.457 12:07:50.483

 Po. 2 - # 127 PACINI M. + 01.945
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.778 11:55:30.229

2 1:55.157 11:57:25.386

3 1:56.814 11:59:22.200

4 2:27.949 12:01:50.149

5 1:53.402 12:03:43.551

6 2:06.375 12:05:49.926

7 1:53.792 12:07:43.718

 Po. 3 - # 34 FABBRI I. + 03.229
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.990 11:55:07.607

2 2:00.423 11:57:08.030

3 1:57.654 11:59:05.684

4 2:31.705 12:01:37.389

5 1:54.686 12:03:32.075

6 4:26.835 12:07:58.910

 Po. 4 - # 35 LENTINI A. + 03.289
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.631 11:55:29.292

2 2:52.489 11:58:21.781

3 1:55.792 12:00:17.573

4 2:33.198 12:02:50.771

5 1:54.746 12:04:45.517

6 3:24.932 12:08:10.449

 Po. 5 - # 47 FABBRI A. + 03.831
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.675 11:55:31.613

2 2:04.739 11:57:36.352

3 1:55.409 11:59:31.761

4 2:10.980 12:01:42.741

5 1:55.735 12:03:38.476

6 2:09.751 12:05:48.227

7 1:55.288 12:07:43.515

 Po. 6 - # 921 CIPRIANI A. + 04.681
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.301 11:55:34.009

2 2:04.409 11:57:38.418

3 1:58.029 11:59:36.447

4 1:57.792 12:01:34.239

5 3:10.147 12:04:44.386

6 1:56.138 12:06:40.524

 Po. 7 - # 13 FACCA A. + 04.870
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.355 11:55:36.281

2 2:22.012 11:57:58.293

3 2:04.987 12:00:03.280

4 2:23.532 12:02:26.812

5 1:56.327 12:04:23.139

6 2:24.741 12:06:47.880

 Po. 8 - # 773 NARDIN G. + 05.591
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.840 11:55:20.150

2 1:59.443 11:57:19.593

3 2:10.576 11:59:30.169

4 1:57.048 12:01:27.217

5 2:27.709 12:03:54.926

6 1:57.512 12:05:52.438

7 2:23.532 12:08:15.970

 Po. 9 - # 4 VECCHI N. + 05.722
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.694 11:55:51.892

2 1:59.671 11:57:51.563

3 2:25.298 12:00:16.861

4 2:11.216 12:02:28.077

5 1:57.179 12:04:25.256

6 2:24.360 12:06:49.616

 Po. 10 - # 322 GERVASIO F. + 06.346
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.029 11:55:37.750

2 2:08.413 11:57:46.163

3 2:23.458 12:00:09.621

4 1:58.516 12:02:08.137

5 2:40.722 12:04:48.859

6 1:57.803 12:06:46.662

 Po. 11 - # 124 COPELLI M. + 07.092
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.471 11:55:40.142

2 2:07.184 11:57:47.326

3 2:08.846 11:59:56.172

4 2:00.453 12:01:56.625

5 2:18.972 12:04:15.597

6 1:58.549 12:06:14.146

 Po. 12 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 07.285
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.207 11:55:38.469

2 2:03.179 11:57:41.648

3 1:58.742 11:59:40.390

4 2:37.331 12:02:17.721

5 1:58.809 12:04:16.530

6 2:10.894 12:06:27.424

 Po. 13 - # 72 DE LUCA A. + 07.350
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.289 11:55:40.029

2 2:07.475 11:57:47.504

3 1:58.992 11:59:46.496

4 1:58.807 12:01:45.303

5 5:40.725 12:07:26.028

 Po. 14 - # 382 BONIFAZIO G. + 08.067
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.928 11:55:41.258

2 2:18.912 11:58:00.170

3 2:00.125 12:00:00.295

4 2:00.463 12:02:00.758

5 2:20.586 12:04:21.344

6 1:59.524 12:06:20.868

 Po. 15 - # 494 BISOGNI C. + 08.243
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.182 11:55:56.534

2 2:03.621 11:58:00.155

3 2:10.539 12:00:10.694

4 2:00.570 12:02:11.264

5 2:11.109 12:04:22.373

6 1:59.700 12:06:22.073

 Po. 16 - # 814 FALSETTI F. + 08.765
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.230 11:56:06.480

2 2:04.081 11:58:10.561

3 2:01.308 12:00:11.869

4 2:00.582 12:02:12.451

5 2:00.222 12:04:12.673

6 2:45.222 12:06:57.895

 Po. 17 - # 916 ONOFRI M. + 10.720
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.395 11:55:55.246

2 2:06.512 11:58:01.758

3 2:04.580 12:00:06.338

4 2:08.086 12:02:14.424

5 2:14.490 12:04:28.914

6 2:02.177 12:06:31.091

 Po. 18 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 11.242
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.688 11:55:44.558

2 2:04.108 11:57:48.666

3 2:16.072 12:00:04.738

4 2:02.699 12:02:07.437

5 2:27.753 12:04:35.190

6 2:03.634 12:06:38.824

 Po. 19 - # 236 MARTUFI M. + 12.859
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.278 11:56:01.486

2 2:04.583 11:58:06.069

3 2:13.678 12:00:19.747

4 2:11.283 12:02:31.030

5 2:04.316 12:04:35.346

6 2:13.050 12:06:48.396

 Po. 20 - # 235 DIONISI B. + 16.259
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.058 11:56:13.934

2 2:18.802 11:58:32.736

3 2:20.644 12:00:53.380

4 2:54.899 12:03:48.279

5 2:07.716 12:05:55.995

6 3:09.545 12:09:05.540

Fastest lap: 1:51.457
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 Po. 21 - # 472 FIORENTIN M. + 21.486
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.414 11:56:21.747

2 2:17.559 11:58:39.306

3 2:15.785 12:00:55.091

4 2:12.943 12:03:08.034

5 2:25.451 12:05:33.485

6 2:21.460 12:07:54.945

 Po. 22 - # 487 FOCHESATO C. + 24.511
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.452 11:56:19.307

2 2:15.968 11:58:35.275

3 2:23.593 12:00:58.868

4 2:17.002 12:03:15.870

5 2:51.731 12:06:07.601

Fastest lap: 1:51.457
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